
innospec: ►

CERTIFICATE OF ANAL YSIS N
° 

308018 

CUSTOMER DIEN INC/ 3510 PIPESTONE ROAD/ DALLAS TX 75212 

PRODUCT NAME 

OUR TDS REFERENCE 

YOUR TDS REFERENCE 

BATCH NUMBER 

TRUCK: 

EMPIC0L 500 / 0 

TDJCV025 - issue 8 -17 January 2017 

58 X 210KG QUANTITY / NET WEIGHT 

CUSTOMER OROER N° 

METHOD ANALYSIS 

MC456 ASPECT at 25°C 

G1A4 ACTIVE MATTER (MMW 550) 

G2G4 SODIUM SULPHATE (Na2SO4) 

C361 SODIUM SULPHITES (Na2SO3) 

G9E1 pH (10% solution) 

MFAW024 COLOUR (Hazen, water reference) 

MCL 0078 VISCOSITY at 25°C (Brookfield RVT Spindle 3; R.P.M. 100) 

MCL D169 SOLIDS (3 g / 105°C / 2h) 

. .  

RESULTS 

Clear liquid 

32.9 % 

1.1 % 

10 ppm 

6.1 

8 

<200 cPs 

39.5% 

DISPATCH DATE: 27/07/2022 

PRODUCTION DATE: 04/07/2022 

RE-TEST DATE: 04/07/2023 

SPECIFICATION OF SALE 

Clear liquid 

30,0-35,0% 

2,5% max. 

2000 ppm max. 

5,5-6,2 

40 max. 

200 cPs max. 

38,0 min. 

; 

,,-

lnnospec Performance Chemicals France SAS certifies that theses results are based upon sampling and testing procedures in place at the time of 
production. 

This certificate of analysis has been edited electronically and is valid without signature. 

Manufacturer 
lnnospec Perform:incc Chemlc:ils France SAS 
B.P.19 -Z.I. de Han sur Meuse 
55300 SAINT MIHIEL 

, 

Printed document on 27/07/2022 14:02:36 



• 

1nnospec� ►

CERTIFICATE OF ANAL YSIS N
° 

308019 

CUSTOMER DIEN INC / 3510 PIPESTONE ROAD / DALLAS TX 75212 

PRODUCT NAME 

OUR TDS REFERENCE 

YOUR TDS REFERENCE 

BATCH NUMBER 

TRUCK: 

EMPIC0L 500 / 0 

TDJCV025 - issue 8 -17 January 2017 

22 X 210KG QUANTITY / NET WEIGHT 

CUSTOMER OROER N° 

METHOD ANALYSIS 

MC456 ASPECT at 25°C 

G1A4 ACTIVE MA TTER (MMW 550) 

G2G4 SODIUM SULPHATE (Na2SO4) 

C361 SODIUM SULPHITES (Na2SO3) 

G9E1 pH (10% solution) 

MFAW024 COLOUR (Hazen, water reference) 

MCL 0078 VISCOSITY at 25°C (Brookfield RVT Spindle 3; R.P.M. 100) 

MCL 0169 SOLIDS (3 g / 105°C / 2h) 

, .  

RESULTS 

Clear liquid 

33.2 % 

1.4 % 

10 ppm 

6.1 

19 

<200 cPs 

40.2 % 

DISPATCH DATE: 27/07/2022 

PRODUCTION DATE: 12/07/2022 

RE-TEST DATE: 12/07/2023 

SPECIFICATION OF SALE 

Clear liquid 

30,0 • 35,0% 

2,5% max. 

2000 ppm max. 

5,5 - 6,2 

40 max. 

200 cPs max. 

38,0 min. 

, 

/ 

lnnospec Performance Chemicals France SAS certifies that theses results are based upon sampling and testing procedures in place at the time of 
production. 

This certificate of analysis has been edited electronically and is valid without signature. 

Manufacturer 
lnnospec Performance Chemicals France SAS 
B.P.19-Z.I. de Han sur Meuse 
SS300 SAINT MIHIEL 

.

Printed document on 27/07/2022 14:04:07 


